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The original plastic rug, made with love and pride in Sweden
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HIGHLIGHTS SS24

4 Indulge in the beauty of The Elements 
Collection. Discover a new pattern, fresh colors, 
and updates to some of our favorite designs, all 
crafted to embody the five elements in the spirit 
of Pappelina.

17Here’s where the magic happens, at 
our own small local weaving mill. Explore the 
history, legacy, and artistic process behind our 
exquisite rugs, a journey from A to Z.

14 At Pappelina, sustainability isn’t just 
a buzzword – it’s the cornerstone of our jour-
ney. We’ve consistently strived to make mindful 
choices. Read more about our BIO EDITION, 
where our commitment to sustainability takes 
center stage.

Welcome to  
the world of Pappelina
Welcome to the world of Pappelina, where design innovation meets the 
beauty of Swedish craftsmanship. It all began as a coincidence in 1999 
when Lina Rickardsson, the visionary founder and designer of Pappelina, 
searched for a weaving mill capable of bringing her hand-woven linen rugs 
to life. In the heart of Sweden, a small mill answered her call, though with 
an unexpected twist - they wove with plastic, not linen. Lina’s creative mind 
immediately began to envision a new direction, one that ventured beyond 
traditional rug materials. What started with classic stripes soon evolved into 
more graphical patterns and jacquard looms. Challenging the conventions 
of Scandinavian rug-making, Pappelina introduced a novel concept, both 
in terms of materials and techniques. With that, a versatile and innovative 
product was born - the original plastic rug, crafted with love and pride in 
Sweden by Pappelina. From these humble beginnings, Pappelina’s story 
took off, eventually spreading its influence to over 45 countries. As we 
introduce our SS24 collection, “The Elements Collection,” we warmly invite 
you to delve into Pappelina’s rich heritage and experience the timeless 
beauty of our exceptional design and craftsmanship.

THE NEW COLLECTION SS24

BIO EDITION

CRAFTING A RUG
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The Elements  
Collection
SPRING / SUMMER 2024

The Elements Collection - a dynamic and vibrant 
ensemble that pulsates with fresh energy. The collec-
tion stands for the urge to explore new shapes and 
pushing the boundaries of design. Our designer has 
artfully balanced a spectrum of lively colors and forms 
to create the perfect combination that represent the 
spirit of the five elements in a unique Pappelina style. 
Each piece is carefully crafted to capture the essence 
of Wood, Fire, Earth, Metal, and Water, resulting in a 
seamless fusion of energy, style and shades.

“It’s about how the eye perceives different shifts, like changes in the ocean, 
which are never static. There’s a constant movement within the elements. 
My goal was to capture the feeling when the eye gets to rest, when your 
imagination starts to wander while gazing at the colorful life of an element.”

URVI | Metal

Lina Rickardsson, 
Creative Director & Founder of Pappelina
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URVI | Water

NEWS SS24

URVI | Earth

The heartbeat of the Elements Collection. A design inspired 
by the ocean and the movement of its waves. The idea 
stemmed from creating a pattern with features and motions 
mirroring the dynamic energy of water. 

URVI

The concept of our environment’s core 

extended to the pattern’s next phase, 

resulting in the creation of five distinct 

rugs. Each elegantly symbolizing the 

diversity of materials found on Earth’s 

surface, the so called five elements. 

URVI is a repeating pattern featuring 

expansive color fields in each color. The 

tone-by-tone colors within this design 

symbolize the core attributes of each 

element, creating a harmonious inter-

play of nature’s diversity. Named URVI, 

meaning EARTH, it embodies the cap-

tivating spirit of this pattern—a seam-

less blend of vibrant colors reflecting the 

power of Mother Earth.

SIZES

70 x 100 cm 
70 x 200 cm
70 x 300 cm
70 x 400 cm
180 x 230 cm

2¼’ x 3¼’  
2¼’ x 6½’
2¼’ x 9¾’
2¼’ x 13¼’
6’ x 7½’

COLORS

WOODSEARTH FIREMETAL WATER
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BOB | Brick / Cream

BOB | Charcoal / Linen

SIZES

70 x 150 cm 
70 x 225 cm
70 x 300 cm
140 x 180 cm

COLORS

2¼’ x 5’
2¼’ x 7½’
2¼’ x 9¾’
4½’ x 6’ MUDCHARCOAL FOG BLUEBLACK

BOB
Experience the essence of Pappelina’s legacy with BOB, the 
very first pattern ever created under our esteemed brand. 
Designed to captivate, BOB embodies sleek simplicity, 
exceptional craftsmanship, and a commitment to excellence 
that defines Pappelina.

Undergoing a subtle yet significant trans-

formation, our designer has fine-tuned 

BOB to accentuate its perfect essence. 

Now presented as a one-piece woven rug, 

meaning that BOB gracefully begins and 

ends with the same color. In this upda-

ted version, we’ve introduced a beautiful, 

hemmed edge as the finishing touch. 

The distinctive design of BOB showca-

ses wide stripes, carefully crafted to draw 

attention to the remarkable material and 

highlight its endless possibilities. Each 

stripe is meticulously woven to perfection, 

emphasizing the durability and timeless 

beauty of this exceptional rug. 

The new colors in BOB are in harmony 

with the spirit of the five elements, perfectly 

representing the Elements Collection.

NEWS SS24

BRICKPINE
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NEWS SS23

CLASSIC PATTERN

NEW COLORS

HUGO

Dots and stripes are cornerstones in the 

Pappelina design library, and HUGO is no 

exception. With its palette of tone-on-tone 

colors, HUGO has undergone a contem-

porary update, now featuring solid, matte 

colors that harmonize seamlessly with 

the elements of the new collection. Each 

Pappelina design is given a simple yet 

meaningful name, and the name ’HUGO’ 

perfectly captures the masculine underto-

nes that resonate within its design.

COLORS

LINENWALNUTHUGO | Walnut / Linen

SIZES

70 x 160 cm 
70 x 240 cm
70 x 320 cm
70 x 400 cm
180 x 260 cm

2¼’ x 5¼’
2¼’ x 8’
2¼’ x 10½’
2¼’ x 13¼’
6’ x 8½’

Since the very beginning of Pappelina, the launch of a new color, 
design, or collection has always been made with the aim of longevity. 
We stand by the concept of “slow interior design”, seamlessly 
harmonizing with contemporary trends while remaining timeless. It’s 
this guiding principle that motivates us to breathe new life into our 
classic designs with fresh color palettes. 

HUGO | Linen / Vanilla
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OTTO | Berry

OTTO

OTTO | Grain

SIZES

70 x 140 cm
70 x 280 cm

2¼’ x 4½’
2¼’ x 9’

Circles, a foundational element in our designs. With nearly 25 
years of experience as a designer, it’s the circle pattern that 
Pappelina’s Creative Director, Lina, consistently returns to. 

THE WOODLAND COLLECTION

OTTO features gentle and rounded 

forms, perfectly in line with the current 

trend of soft shapes within interior de-

sign. The rug has a dual expression 

with one side featuring a background 

in vanilla adorned with vibrant, colorful, 

large round circles, while the other side 

showcases large colored fields. This uni-

que feature provides versatility, allowing 

you to change the ambiance of a space 

with a simple flip of the rug. 

Each color in OTTO’s palette draws in-

spiration from the natural world with the 

pattern that creates unity and the colors 

that stands for harmony. 

COLORS

HERBSKY GRAINBERRY CLAYHARVEST
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*Tall oil is a residue oil extracted mainly from pine trees in softwood pulping process used for 

paper production, and a part of responsible wood sourcing.

BIO EDITION
A fusion between design and sustainability. 
Sustainability has remained our primary focus throughout our journey and in every decision we 

make. As being the original entails being the pioneer in something, we introduced the first BIO 

EDITION in 2022. This was a substantial step towards carbon neutrality for Pappelina, focusing 

on circularity.  Our BIO EDITION is the first woven rug made of BIOVYN™ - a bio-sourced, carbon 

neutral PVC that originates from tall oil* – made by nature. 

So, does this mean that all the other Pappelina rugs made of conventional PVC are less sustaina-

ble? No, conventional PVC already has a very low carbon footprint and is a long-lasting material, 

made to be used for many years to come. A Pappelina rug is always a good responsible choice.

POPPY & VERA 2.0 - A Sustainable Duo

Our BIO EDITION consists of two very classic Pappelina looks, VERA 2.0 and POPPY. Designs 

that have the characteristic Pappelina spirit and energy. VERA 2.0 with its large round, circles, 

and POPPY with its graphic design, both with a repetitive pattern, giving them attributes that 

showcase our designer’s creative mind. Our designer, Lina Rickardsson, finds constant inspi-

ration in patterns and discovers endless possibilities in her surroundings in Dalarna, Sweden. 

Making each design characterized by its simplicity, functionality, and connection to nature.
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A rug begins its life in the mind of Lina 
Rickardsson. When her idea for a design 
is realized, the pattern is transferred to a 
computer file, then sent to an expert who 
uses a special digital weaving programme. 
Now it’s about the fine details. Skilled eyes 
determine exactly which thread in the warp 
should be raised and exactly when, so that 
the loom can recreate Lina’s pattern. The 
information is entered into the weaving 
programme, which creates a long punch-
card strip to guide the loom.

Nils Björklund set up the weaving mill in 
1948, his son Lars then brought the lega-
cy to contemporary days. Now his grand-
son Kim Fröyen has learnt the craftsmans-
hip. For a visitor, it’s like stepping into a 
museum: a large number of looms, some 
from the fifties, some the sixties. Large 
and loud in cast iron. The reason for this 
sense of antiquity is quite simply that such 
looms are no longer produced. “Look after 
them and they’ll last forever,” says wea-
ving master Kim. “We’re the ones affected 
if the product isn’t good.” But the product 
is good – in fact, it’s really good. “We have 
to be the best,” says Kim. “And we are. 
I can make that claim without hesitation.” 

To begin with, the 600-metre-long thread 
must be warped onto the loom. Next, each 
individual thread must be inserted the right 
way. All of this is done by hand. Especially 
important is the setting of the weights that 
ensures the straight edges of the rug. As 
always, it’s about the detail.

“Hands, eyes and skill - every detail must 
be perfect”. That is the truth about the 
plastic naterial, which is delivered from 
Gislaved Folie in the south of Sweden, 
where it is dyed, milled and cut to the right 
width. On arrival in Dalarna, it is heated 
and coiled into a spool. Once more it’s 
about precision. It can be neither too stiff 
nor too soft. “If it’s not correct, then the 
rug is discarded,” says the weaving mas-
ter Kim. An incorrect margin of one-tenth 
of a millimetre can ruin everything. Natural-
ly, this can and does occasionally happen, 
the result being a defective rug. But here 
weaving master Kim is quick to point out 
that such a rug never leaves the mill. For 
him, it’s a case of professional pride – and 
survival. It’s a true piece of craftsmanship. 
It’s quality. And it’s Swedish through and 
through.

FROM IMAGINATION TO PERFECTION

CRAFTING A RUG
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MOLLY 
PIX
Get ready to be mesmerized by the enchanting 

beauty of MOLLY, a Pappelina rug that cele-

brates the timeless allure of stripes. MOLLY is a 

true classic, adorned with a captivating display 

of vibrant stripes in six stunning colors. This 

rug has stood the test of time and continues 

to be a beloved favorite within the Pappelina 

collection. This rug exudes a sense of joy and 

vibrancy, adding a playful touch to any space. 

MOLLY | Woods

PIX captures the essence of those early days of 

Pappelina and the hand-woven linen rugs it all 

started with. The design merges the past and 

the present with a contemporary twist. PIX not 

only showcases the beauty of Swedish crafts-

manship but also reflects the commitment to 

quality and attention to detail that defines a

Pappelina rug.

PIX | Ochre
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VIVI | Black VERA | Black

VIVI
VERA
VIVI and VERA, two enduring Pappelina icons that will forever hold a special place in our hearts. 

Their iconic designs continue to bring joy and character to homes around the world.

VERA, with its unique ability to infuse playfulness and contemporary charm, has earned its sta-

tus as a beloved centerpiece in homes worldwide. Since its launch in August 2002, VERA has 

been a trailblazer in the world of rug design. With its large round circle and innovative two-in-

one concept, VERA captivated audiences with its groundbreaking approach to coloration.

VIVI takes you on a captivating journey back to the 1950s, embodying the essence of that era 

in every thread. Inspired by the iconic rag rugs and Swedish porcelain of the time, VIVI exudes 

the charm and creativity that defined the period. Let its enchanting design transport you to a 

bygone era where imaginative patterns and bold colors reigned supreme. Embrace the retro 

allure of VIVI as it adds a touch of charm to your living space.
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MONO
Embracing simplicity and refined aesthetics, 

these rugs showcase a monochrome palette 

that transcends trends. The selected colors in 

each rug allows the exquisite craftsmanship 

and attention to detail to shine through, resul-

ting in a rug that seamlessly blends with any 

interior decor, from traditional to contemporary. 

Elevate your space with the extraordinary be-

auty of MONO and indulge in the refined ple-

asure of owning a rug that embodies timeless 

elegance and impeccable craftsmanship.

MONO | Zinfandel

Exclusive, classic, and well sewn! These are 

the three features that MONO truly lives up to. 

It is a wide, dazzling collection of monochro-

me rugs with an elegant, hand-sewn hemmed 

edge. Each rug in the collection is meticulously 

crafted with utmost attention to detail, ensuring 

that it stands out as a unique masterpiece in 

its own right. The carefully curated selection 

of 30 colors and 11 sizes ensures that there 

is a MONO rug perfectly suited to every taste 

and style preference - there is undoubtedly a 

MONO rug that will meet your exact needs. 

MONO | Sand
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ILDA
ADA

ADA a rug inspired by the enduring trend of 

chequered patterns in wallpaper. But ADA is 

more than just a simple square. It pushes the 

boundaries of traditional weaving techniques, 

resulting in a truly ground-breaking and innova-

tive rug. Through detailed craftsmanship and a 

relentless pursuit of perfection, we challenged 

our talented weavers to develop and refine the 

weaving technology used in ADA.

ILDA | Black

ILDA, timeless elegance and inspired by haute 

couture, a pattern that first graced the 

Pappelina range in 2013. Though briefly dis-

continued between 2017 and 2021, ILDA has 

now made a triumphant return in an updated 

edition. This revival introduces an expanded 

color palette and additional sizes, offering end-

less possibilities to infuse your space with this 

enduring design.

ADA | Dark Linen 
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OLLE | Brick

OLLE
DANA
Crafted by the talented designer at Pappelina, Lina Rickardsson, OLLE draws inspiration from 

her own childhood, channeling the captivating patterns of that era. OLLE encapsulates the very 

essence of 80s design, boasting simple yet playful stripes. This design beckons you to embrace 

the spirit of that time and infuse your space with a delightful touch of retro charm.

Meanwhile, the name DANA was a natural choice, perfectly embodying the captivating essence 

of this pattern. With its intricate arrangement of hexagons and a palette of three captivating co-

lors, DANA creates a mesmerizing three-dimensional effect that is sure to leave you spellbound. 

But the charm of DANA doesn’t end there. Flip the rug over, and you’ll uncover a reverse pat-

tern reminiscent of an hourglass or zigzag.

DANA | Warm grey
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MAX
EDIT

The EDIT collection was born out of the de-

sire to expand Pappelina’s rug offerings with 

single-colored designs in earthy, natural tones. 

However, Lina Rickardsson, the visionary de-

signer behind Pappelina, had a creative spark 

that elevated these solid color rugs to a whole 

new level. In her quest to infuse life and vibran-

cy into the rugs, Lina embarked on a journey of 

experimentation. 

Throughout the years, MAX has undergone 

color transformations, embracing new hues 

and shades to stay in tune with the ever-chan-

ging trends. This versatility has contributed to 

MAX becoming one of our bestselling patterns. 

Unleash its contemporary elegance and let 

it become a captivating centerpiece in your 

home. With MAX, you can embrace modern 

design without sacrificing comfort or style.

MAX | Sand EDIT | Mud
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PEG | Black FRED | Black

PEG
FRED
Just like its sister design VERA, PEG features a row of circles, but in a smaller and more refined 

version. If you have cherished your VERA rug for the past decade and desire a fresh yet similar 

design, PEG is the perfect choice. It offers a timeless appeal with classic colors and a simple, 

elegant pattern that effortlessly complements any interior decor. FRED was crafted to embody 

both inner serenity and a collective desire for global peace. Its name, derived from the Swedish 

word for peace, perfectly encapsulates its purpose and significance. Each size of this rug is 

meticulously crafted to create a unique pattern, ensuring that every FRED rug is one-of-a-kind. 

This distinctive approach not only adds to its allure but also symbolizes the individuality and 

diversity that exist within us all.
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EFFI | Orange

The essence of EFFI lies in its minimalist charm. 

Free from unnecessary embellishments, it 

embraces the concept of less is more. The

three-color blend adds depth and dimension 

to the design, creating a visually intriguing pat-

tern that will captivate your senses. Whether 

you choose a bold and vibrant combination or 

opt for a more subdued palette, EFFI will add a 

touch of modern sophistication to your space.

TEO, a joyful celebration of colors and stripes. 

Stripes have always been a well-liked core 

pattern in our design library and somewhat the 

heart of Pappelina. Inspiration to the design 

came from the wish to encourage the use of 

more colors. The combination of three colors 

in each design and a fourth matching color in 

the exclusive handsewn hemmed edge, gives 

TEO a polished look to a simple design.

TEO | Brick

EFFI
TEO
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VIGGO ONE
STEN

STEN is a rug that effortlessly captures the es-

sence of retro style, making it a strong con-

tender to become a Pappelina classic. Its 

unique pattern features round shapes and a 

large-scale motif, creating a bold and eye-ca-

tching design that adds a touch of nostalgia 

to any space. The name ”STEN” was inspired 

by the shape of the pattern itself. In Swedish, 

“STEN” means stone, which perfectly reflects 

the rug’s distinctive and solid design.

Since its launch in 2004, VIGGO ONE has 

consistently ranked among the top 10 pat-

terns, proving that stars never go out of style. 

With clear, large, and graphical stars, VIGGO 

ONE boasts a pattern that is both striking and 

effortlessly simple. Its timeless appeal lies in 

the ability to make a bold statement while 

maintaining an understated elegance.

VIGGO | Mud STEN | Light Nougat
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OTTO Kitchen towel | VERA Tray 

ACCESSORIES
Explore Pappelina beyond our rugs and discover the perfect accessories to com-
plement your rug or elevate your home, whether it’s indoors or outdoors. Choose 
from our six categories: blankets, trays, cushions, kitchen towels, dishcloths or 
table runners. These accessories serve as the icing on the cake, adding those 
finishing touches to complete your desired aesthetic.

VERA Dish cloth | Black

DISH CLOTHS – 

FIA | HONEY | KOTTE | OTIS | VERA | MAX  

High quality Swedish dish cloth made of 70% 

cellulose and 30% cotton. It offers exceptional 

absorption capabilities, making it ideal for 

various household chores such as wiping stains 

and cleaning up spills. It is made from 100% 

biodegradable materials, allowing for easy 

composting at the end of its lifespan.

BOB Blanket | Black

BLANKETS – BOB | YLVA | VERA | HONEY

Our exclusive blankets are crafted using a luxu

rious combination of warm lambswool and soft 

cotton chenille. This unique and elegant mate-

rial blend has been developed by Pappelina to 

provide a truly indulgent and cozy experience. 

For Spring/Summer 2024, we’re introducing our 

pattern, BOB, into our world of blankets, crea-

ting a perfect match with the new elevated and 

elegant BOB rug.
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OTTO Kitchen towel | Olive

KITCHEN TOWELS – VERA | OTIS | FIA | OTTO

Our jacquard woven towels are crafted with 

the highest quality standards in mind. They are 

made using bio-organic cotton and exclusive 

European linen yarn, ensuring a luxurious and 

sustainable product. 

CUSHIONS – RAY |  SUNNY

Our cushions are crafted from UV-resistant 

fabric, ensuring their durability and colorfast-

ness even when exposed to sunlight. The fabric 

is also treated to repel dirt and water, making 

it easy to clean and maintain. Whether you 

choose to use them indoors or outdoors, these 

cushions add a touch of simplicity and 

elegance to any space. 

SUNNY Cushion | Beige

VERA Tray | Black

TRAYS – VERA

Our trays are versatile and functional, making 

them perfect for a variety of uses and occa-

sions. Whether you’re serving breakfast, hosting 

a cocktail party, or using them as decorative 

accents on your table, our trays are designed 

to meet your needs.  They are made of durable 

birch veneer, which ensures their longevity and 

resistance to water and heat.

ADA

GREY GRANIT BLACK 

WARM GREY

ARMY OCHRE 

HAZEPALE ROSE BLACKOCHRE BISCUIT CONCRETE SHADOW

PALE  
TURQUOISE

BOB

BELLE

PALE ROSE

WARM GREY DARK OLIVE

Size
70 x 100cm | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 375 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 12¼’ | 6’ x 8½’

PAPPELINA

PRODUCTS

Size
70 x 90 cm | 70 x 180 cm | 70 x 270 cm | 70 x 360 cm | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 6’ | 2¼’ x 8¾’ | 2¼’ x 11¾’

WHITE

Size
60 x 85 cm | 60 x 125 cm | 60 x 200 cm | 85 x 200 cm | 140 x 200 cm | 230 x 320 cm | 2’ x 2¾’ | 2’ x 4’ | 2’ x 6½’ | 2¾’’ x 6½’ | 4½’ x 6½’ | 7½’ x 10½’

Size 
70 x 150cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 140 x 180 cm | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 4½’ x 6’

PINECHARCOAL MUDBLACK BRICK FOG BLUE

ASTA

CREAM DARK LINEN FOSSIL GREY
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BOO

CHARCOAL DARK OLIVEDARK LINENLINEN HAZE RED

Size
70 x 100cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 180 x 275 cm | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ | 6’ x 8¾’

CARL

WARM GREY

WARM GREY

GRANIT

GRANIT

BLACKVANILLA

VANILLA

PALE ROSE LINEN

LINEN

SAGE

SAGE

BLUE FOG

CHARCOAL DARK OLIVELINEN HAZE

Size
70 x 90 cm | 70 x 180 cm | 70 x 270 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 6’ | 2¼’ x 8¾’ | 2¼’ x 11½’ | 6’ x 8½’

DANA

ARMY CORAL RED OCHRE WARM GREY

Size
70 x 60 cm | 70 x 100 cm | 70 x 160cm | 70 x 250 cm | 70 x 335 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 180 x 275 cm | 2¼’ x 2’ | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8¼’ | 2¼’ x 11’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ | 6’ x 8¾’

ED

DARK BROWNDARK BROWN CHARCOAL CHARCOAL DARK LINEN DARK LINEN 

Size
70 x 140 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 335 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 4½’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 11’ | 6’ x 8½’

EDIT

MUDFOSSIL GREY CHARCOALLINEN BRICK BLACKBEIGE OCHRE DOVE BLUEDARK BROWN ARMY GRANIT

MUD

CHARCOALGRANIT

BEIGE

DARK BROWN

BLACK

FOSSIL GREY

OCHRE ARMY

LINEN

BRICK

DOVE BLUE

Size
60 x 85 cm | 70 x 120 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 85 x 160 cm | 85 x 260 cm | 140 x 200 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 230 x 320 cm
2’ x 2¾’ | 2¼’ x 4’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¾’ x 5¼’ | 2¾’ x 8½’| 4½’ x 6½’ | 6’ x 8½’ | 7½’ x 10½’

EFFI

ORANGE ARMY MUSTARD MUD DARK RED 

WARM GREY 

PALE TURQUOISE 

HAZE GRANITCHARCOAL APPLE BLACK 

Size 
60 x 85 cm | 60 x 125 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 85 x 160 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 230 x 320 cm 
2’ x 2¾’ | 2’ x 4’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¾’ x 5¼’ | 6’ x 8½’’ | 7½’ x 10½’

ELLA

BLACKWARM GREY

Size
70 x 150 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 375 cm | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 12¼’
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FRED

BEIGE LINEN BLACK 

Size
70 x 90 cm | 70 x 180 cm | 70 x 270 cm | 70 x 360 cm | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 6’ | 2¼’ x 8¾’ | 2¼’ x 11¾’

HONEY

GRACE

CREAM WARM GREY GRANITCHARCOAL FOSSIL GREY

WARM GREY DENIMMUSTARD CHARCOALPALE TURQUOISE BLACK

Size
70 x 60 cm | 70 x 140 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 280 cm | 70 x 360 cm | 2¼’ x 2’  | 2¼’ x 4½’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9’ | 2¼’ x 11¾’

Size
70 x 60 cm | 70 x 100 cm | 70 x 160 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 2’ | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 11½’ | 6’ x 8½’

HUGO

ILDA

BEIGE WARM GREY MUSTARD PINE BRICK BLACK 

WALNUT LINEN

Size
70 x 160 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 320 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 10½’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ | 6’ x 8½’

Size
70 x 120 cm | 70 x 180 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 180 x 180 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 4’ | 2¼’ x 6’ ’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 6’ x 6’ | 6’ x 8½’

KOI

KOTTE

KIM

BRICK DARK BROWNOLIVE BLACKDARK BLUE

FOSSIL GREY  ARMY  STORM  CHARCOAL  LINEN  SAND  

MAX

MARRE

BLACKMUD DARK BLUE GREY SAND SAGE LINEN OCHRE 

MUD BLACK

Size
70 x 160 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8’

Size
70 x 120 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 270 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 2¼’ x 4’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 8¾’ | 2¼’ x 11½’

Size
70 x 50 cm | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 375 cm | 2¼’ x 1¾’ | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 12¼’

Size
70 x 90 cm | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 375 cm | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 12¼’

STONE METALLIC

Size
70 x 100 cm | 70 x 160 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 320 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 10½’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ 
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MUD SAND SAGE LINEN

OCHRE GREY BLACKDARK BLUE 

Size
180 x 260 cm | 6’ x 8½’

MOLLY

SUNSET FOREST MUD MOOR PETROLOCEAN GREY

COLORS

CLAY WOODS

Size
70 x 100cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 140 x 200 cm | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ | 4½’ x 6½’

MONO

WHITE

LINENSAND

MUSTARD

BEIGE

PALE ORANGE BLUSH CORAL RED

DARK MUDDARK LINENZINFANDEL

DARK RED

DARK BROWN

HAZE

FOSSIL GREY

GRASS GREEN

BLUE FOG

CHARCOAL

OCEAN BLUE STORM JADEGRANIT SAGEDARK BLUE

BLACK

OCHRE

LEAF

Size
60 x 85 cm | 60 x 150 cm | 60 x 250 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 85 x 160 cm | 85 x 260 cm | 140 x 200 cm | 180 x 220 cm | 180 x 300 cm | 230 x 320 cm
2’ x 2¾’ | 2’ x 5’ | 2’ x 8¼’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¾’ x 5¼’ | 2¾’ x 8½’ | 4½’ x 6½’ | 6’ x 7¼’ | 6’ x 9¾’ | 7½’ x 10½’

NOA

PALE  
TURQUOISE

BEIGE DARK OLIVEWARM GREY DARK BLUE

Size
70 x 50 cm | 70 x 90 cm | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 250 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 2¼’ x 1¾’ | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 8¼’ | 2¼’ x 11½’

OLLE

OCHRE GREENBLUEMUD BRICKGREY MUD GREY

Size
70 x 90 cm | 70 x 180 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 360 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 6’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 11¾’ | 6’ x 8½’

OTIS

LINENLINEN OCEAN BLUEOCEAN BLUEMUSTARD GRANITGRANIT

OTTO

GRAINHARVEST CLAYHERBSKYBERRY

Size
70 x 50 cm | 70 x 140 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 320 cm | 180 x 275 cm | 2¼’ x 1¾’ | 2¼’ x 4½’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 10½’ | 6’ x 8¾’

Size
70 x 140 cm | 70 x 280 cm | 2¼’ x 4½’ | 2¼’ x 9’

PEG

PIX

DARK BLUEGRANIT BLACKHAZEDARK LINENLINEN

BLACK DARK LINENBEIGE ARMY MUSTARD FLAMINGO 

Size
70 x 60 cm | 70 x 140 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 280 cm | 70 x 360 cm | 2¼’ x 2’ | 2¼’ x 4½’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9’ | 2¼’ x 11¾’

Size
70 x 160 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’
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POPPY BIO EDITION

OREGANO POTATO LINEN BLACK

REX

REGINA

RANDY

WARM GREY  SAND  GRANIT  

FOSSIL GREY

FOSSIL GREY

SEAGRASS

SEAGRASS

STORM

STORM

PALE ROSE

PALE ROSE

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

Size
70 x 150 cm | 70 x 250 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 8¼’ | 2¼’ x 11½’

Size
70 x 135 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 320 cm | 2¼’ x 4⅓’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 10½’

Size
180 x 275 cm | 6’ x 8¾’

Size
70 x 60 cm | 70 x 160 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 335 cm | 2¼’ x 2’ | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 11’

STEN

ARMY WARM GREY OCHRE BLACK LIGHT NOUGAT 

Size
70 x 100cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’

BLACK METALLIC 

SVEA

GREY METALLICSTONE METALLIC GRANIT VANILLAWHITE METALLIC LILAC METALLIC MUD METALLIC WARM GREY BEIGE 

Size
70 x 50 cm | 70 x 90 cm | 70 x 160 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 320 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 140 x 220 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 230 x 320 cm
2¼’ x 1¾’ | 2¼’ x 3’ | 2¼’ x 5¼’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 10½’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ | 4½’ x 7¼’ | 6’ x 8½’ | 7½’ x 10½’

TEO

BROWN DENIMBRICK DARK GREENSAGE WARM GREY

VERA SMALL ONE* & VERA

MUDLEMON

BLACK BLACK

BEIGE 

STORM

OCHRE FLAMINGO PALE TURQUOISEORANGE  RED WARM GREY

WARM GREY

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

OCEAN BLUEARMY 

Size
70 x 120 cm | 70 x 240 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 85 x 200 cm | 140 x 200 cm | 180 x 260 cm | 230 x 320 cm 
2¼’ x 4’ | 2¼’ x 8’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¾’’ x 6½’ | 4½’ x 6½’ | 6’ x 8½’ | 7½’ x 10½’

URVI

METAL

WOODSMETAL EARTH

Size
70 x 100cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 400 cm | 180 x 230 cm | 2¼’ x 3¼’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 13¼’ | 6’ x 7½’

FIREWATER

EARTH WOODS WATER FIRE

Size
70 x 90 cm* | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 225 cm | 70 x 300 cm | 70 x 375 cm | 180 x 230 cm | 2¼’ x 3’* | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 7½’ | 2¼’ x 9¾’ | 2¼’ x 12¼’ | 6’ x 7½’
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MONO

VIVI

VIGGO SMALL ONE* & VIGGO ONE

VERA 2.0 BIO EDITION

BLACKDARK LINEN GREY  LINEN BEIGE 

BLACK

BLACK

DARK RED DARK BLUE

BLACK

MUD

MUD

JADESAGE FOSSIL GREY

WARM GREY

WARM GREY

RED

RED

MUSTARD

CHARCOAL

PALE ROSE

PALE ROSE

DARK BLUE

DARK BLUE

GRANIT

TABLE RUNNERS

Made from high-quality plastic and woven at the same local weaving mill as our famous rugs. Available in a wide range of colours and sizes, 
making this the perfect accessory to spruce up your table or sideboard – indoor and outdoor. Easy to match and coordinate with your own style 
or your Pappelina rug. Phthalate-free PVC Polyester warp.

Size
70 x 120 cm | 70 x 200 cm | 70 x 280 cm | 70 x 360 cm | 2¼’ x 4’ | 2¼’ x 6½’ | 2¼’ x 9’ | 2¼’ x 11¾’

Size
70 x 50 cm | 70 x 90 cm* | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 250 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 2¼’ x 1¾’ | 2¼’ x 3’* | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 8¼’ | 2¼’ x 11½’

Size
70 x 60 cm | 70 x 150 cm | 70 x 250 cm | 70 x 350 cm | 2¼’ x 2’ | 2¼’ x 5’ | 2¼’ x 8¼’ | 2¼’ x 11½’

Size
36 x 60 cm | 36 x 100 cm | 36 x 150 cm | 14” x 24” | 14” x 39” | 14” x 59”

RAY

SUNNY

BEIGE

PALE TURQUOISE STORM GREYPETROL

PALE ROSE AMBER

VANILLA GREYSTORM DARK GREYBEIGE AMBER

MINT PALE ORANGE

DARK GREY

OLIVE

OUTDOOR CUSHIONS

We have sourced the very best materials to make the perfect, durable outdoor cushion. The result is so beautiful and soft you may also want 
to use it indoors. High-quality UV-resistant fabric treated with a formula to repel dirt and liquid. Removable and washable cushion case with 
zip and white or black piping as a nice detail. The cushion case is made of 100% Sunbrella® acrylic, while the inner cushion consists of Foss-
flakes®, 100% polyethylene. Both the fabric and inner cushion are OEKO-TEX® certified.

Size
38 x 58 cm | 44 x 44 cm | 15” x 23” | 17” x 17”

Size
38 x 58 cm | 44 x 44 cm | 15” x 23” | 17” x 17”

VERA

PALE TURQUOISE WARM GREY CHARCOAL

TRAYS

Durable, water and heat proof birch tray. Food contact approved. Made in Sweden. Multi-layered birch veneer with a melamine coating, FSC/
PEFC certified. 

Size
28 x 36 cm | 11” x 14” 
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VERA

OTIS

FIAKOTTE

HONEY MAX

BLACK

BLACK

SAND WARM GREY

WARM GREY

SAGE APPLE

OCEAN BLUE

CHARCOAL BLACK

BLACK MUD

WARM GREY

OCHREHAZE OCEAN BLUE

RED

MUSTARD

RED BLACK DARK GREEN YELLOW

VERA

DISH CLOTHS

High quality Swedish dish cloth. With high absorption it is perfect for household chores, like wiping stains and liquids, or even your Pappelina 
rug. Can be used with just water, soap or cleansers. Printed with water based and environmentally friendly ink. Compostable, 100% 
biodegradable material (70% cellulose, 30% cotton). Made in Sweden. 

Size
Ø 38 cm | Ø 15”

Size
17 x 20 cm | 7”x 8”

HONEY

SAND BLACK TURQUOISE LEMON

BLANKETS WOOL/COTTON

Woven blanket in warm lambswool and soft cotton chenille. A unique and much-loved material combination developed by Pappelina, 50% lambs- 
wool and 50% cotton chenille.

Size
140 x 180 cm | 4 ½’ x 6’

OTIS

VERA

FIA

OTTO

VERA

YLVA

SAND

OCHRE PINE

BLACK

DARK LINEN DARK GREY

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL OLIVE

WARM GREYBLUE

WARM GREY OCHRE

MUDMUD

OCHRE RED

TURQUOISE

KITCHEN TOWELS

Jacquard woven towel in cotton and linen. Each unit is woven singly. Made in Finland. 40% bio-organic cotton 60% linen, approved by 
Masters of Linen.

BOB

MUD BLACK

Size
140 x 180 cm | 4 ½’ x 6’

Size
140 x 200 cm | 4 ½’ x 6 ½’

Size
140 x 180 cm | 4 ½’ x 6’

Size
46 x 66 cm | 18” x 26”
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Krontallsvägen 26, FALUN, SWEDEN 
info@pappelina.com
www.pappelina.com


